72
The Focus 1Channel Darklite light insert comes with
the same precision lenses and high-power LEDs as
the standard version but equipped with an additional
aluminium cover to provide the best possible protection
against glare. The entire brightness is only visible on the
illuminated area while the almost glare-free luminaire
becomes a noble and high-quality eye-catcher on the

525-535 nm
λ
470-475 nm
N
±9°
M
±14°
L
±19°
O
±22°x±11°
80
NauticProfil Line / Focus: Übersicht Längen & Wattagen
NauticProfil Line / Focus: Overview lengths & wattages
Produkt / Product: NP Line Sta. Maria-4 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/01C0108/###/### 108 0,48
FLNP/L/01C0208/###/### 208 0,96
FLNP/L/01C0308/###/### 308 1,44
FLNP/L/01C0408/###/### 408 1,92
FLNP/L/01C0508/###/### 508 2,40
FLNP/L/01C0608/###/### 608 2,88
FLNP/L/01C0708/###/### 708 3,36
FLNP/L/01C0808/###/### 808 3,84
FLNP/L/01C0908/###/### 908 4,32
FLNP/L/01C1008/###/### 1008 4,80
FLNP/L/01C1108/###/### 1108 5,28
FLNP/L/01C1208/###/### 1208 5,76
FLNP/L/01C1308/###/### 1308 6,24
FLNP/L/01C1408/###/### 1408 6,72
FLNP/L/01C1508/###/### 1508 7,20
FLNP/L/01C1608/###/### 1608 7,68
FLNP/L/01C1708/###/### 1708 8,16
FLNP/L/01C1808/###/### 1808 8,64
FLNP/L/01C1908/###/### 1908 9,12
FLNP/L/01C2008/###/### 2008 9,60
Produkt / Product: NP Line Victory-4 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/03C0058/###/### 58 0,45
FLNP/L/03C0108/###/### 108 0,89
FLNP/L/03C0158/###/### 158 1,34
FLNP/L/03C0208/###/### 208 1,78
FLNP/L/03C0258/###/### 258 2,23
FLNP/L/03C0308/###/### 308 2,67
FLNP/L/03C0358/###/### 358 3,12
FLNP/L/03C0408/###/### 408 3,56
FLNP/L/03C0458/###/### 458 4,01
FLNP/L/03C0508/###/### 508 4,45
FLNP/L/03C0558/###/### 558 4,90
FLNP/L/03C0608/###/### 608 5,34
FLNP/L/03C0658/###/### 658 5,79
FLNP/L/03C0708/###/### 708 6,23
FLNP/L/03C0758/###/### 758 6,68
FLNP/L/03C0808/###/### 808 7,12
FLNP/L/03C0858/###/### 858 7,57
FLNP/L/03C0908/###/### 908 8,01
FLNP/L/03C0958/###/### 958 8,46
FLNP/L/03C1008/###/### 1008 8,90
FLNP/L/03C1058/###/### 1058 9,35
FLNP/L/03C1108/###/### 1108 9,79
FLNP/L/03C1158/###/### 1158 10,24
FLNP/L/03C1208/###/### 1208 10,68
FLNP/L/03C1258/###/### 1258 11,13
FLNP/L/03C1308/###/### 1308 11,57
FLNP/L/03C1358/###/### 1358 12,02
FLNP/L/03C1408/###/### 1408 12,46
FLNP/L/03C1458/###/### 1458 12,91
        ↑                                   ↑         ↑
Base code                                 Light      Cover &
                                                     colour        Lens
Produkt / Product: NP Line Victory-4 L (mm)* Watt

FL NP/ L / 15A1008/ ###/ ### 1008 24,0
FL NP/ L / 15A1108/ ###/ ### 1108 26,4
FL NP/ L / 15A1208/ ###/ ### 1208 28,8
FL NP/ L / 15A1308/ ###/ ### 1308 31,2
FL NP/ L / 15A1408/ ###/ ### 1408 33,6
FL NP/ L / 15A1508/ ###/ ### 1508 36,0
FL NP/ L / 15A1608/ ###/ ### 1608 38,4
FL NP/ L / 15A1708/ ###/ ### 1708 40,8
        ↑                                   ↑         ↑
Base code                                 Light      Cover &
                                                      colour        Lens
Bitte bei Bestellung die Art.Nr. um die gewünschte Lichtfarbe und Cover / Linse ergänzen. Please complete the item nr. with the desired light colour and cover / lens type.
* für Außenbereich: max. 1008 mm / for outdoor area: max. 1008 mm
81
Produkt / Product: NP LineRadiant L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/15A1808/###/### 1808 43,2
FLNP/L/15A1908/###/### 1908 45,6
FLNP/L/15A2008/###/### 2008 48,0
Produkt / Product: NP Line Nova-4 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/06D0108/###/### 108 2,4
FLNP/L/06D0208/###/### 208 4,8
FLNP/L/06D0308/###/### 308 7,2
FLNP/L/06D0408/###/### 408 9,6
FLNP/L/06D0508/###/### 508 12,0
FLNP/L/06D0608/###/### 608 14,4
FLNP/L/06D0708/###/### 708 16,8
FLNP/L/06D0808/###/### 808 19,2
FLNP/L/06D0908/###/### 908 21,6
FLNP/L/06D1008/###/### 1008 24,0
FLNP/L/06D1108/###/### 1108 26,4
FLNP/L/06D1208/###/### 1208 28,8
FLNP/L/06D1308/###/### 1308 31,2
FLNP/L/06D1408/###/### 1408 33,6
FLNP/L/06D1508/###/### 1508 36,0
FLNP/L/06D1608/###/### 1608 38,4
FLNP/L/06D1708/###/### 1708 40,8
FLNP/L/06D1808/###/### 1808 43,2
FLNP/L/06D1908/###/### 1908 45,6
FLNP/L/06D2008/###/### 2008 48,0
Produkt / Product: NP Line Pegasus-3 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/09C0108/XKS/### 108 2x2,4
FLNP/L/09C0208/XKS/### 208 2x4,8
FLNP/L/09C0308/XKS/### 308 2x7,2
FLNP/L/09C0408/XKS/### 408 2x9,6
FLNP/L/09C0508/XKS/### 508 2x12,0
FLNP/L/09C0608/XKS/### 608 2x14,4
FLNP/L/09C0708/XKS/### 708 2x16,8
FLNP/L/09C0808/XKS/### 808 2x19,2
FLNP/L/09C0908/XKS/### 908 2x21,6
FLNP/L/09C1008/XKS/### 1008 2x24
Produkt / Product: NP Line Enterprise-3 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/08B0108/RGB/### 108 1,8
FLNP/L/08B0208/RGB/### 208 3,6
FLNP/L/08B0308/RGB/### 308 5,4
FLNP/L/08B0408/RGB/### 408 7,2
FLNP/L/08B0508/RGB/### 508 9,0
        ↑                                       ↑         ↑
Base code                                      Light      Cover &
                                                           colour        Lens
Produkt / Product: NP Line Enterprise-3 L (mm)* Watt
FLNP/L/08B0608/RGB/### 608 10,8
FLNP/L/08B0708/RGB/### 708 12,6
FLNP/L/08B0808/RGB/### 808 14,4
FLNP/L/08B0908/RGB/### 908 16,2
FLNP/L/08B1008/RGB/### 1008 18,0
FLNP/L/08B1108/RGB/### 1108 19,8
FLNP/L/08B1208/RGB/### 1208 21,6
FLNP/L/08B1308/RGB/### 1308 23,4
FLNP/L/08B1408/RGB/### 1408 25,2
FLNP/L/08B1508/RGB/### 1508 27,0
FLNP/L/08B1608/RGB/### 1608 28,8
FLNP/L/08B1708/RGB/### 1708 30,6
FLNP/L/08B1808/RGB/### 1808 32,4
FLNP/L/08B1908/RGB/### 1908 34,2
FLNP/L/08B2008/RGB/### 2008 36,0
        ↑                                   ↑         ↑
Base code                                 Light      Cover &
                                                      colour        Lens
Produkt / Product: NP Focus-2 1 Channel
FLNP/F1C/B0258/### / #### / ### 258 10,5
FLNP/F1C/B0508/### / #### / ### 508 21
FLNP/F1C/B0758/### / #### / ### 758 31,5
FLNP/F1C/B1008/### / #### / ### 1008 42
FLNP/F1C/B1258/### / #### / ### 1258 52,5
FLNP/F1C/B1508/### / #### / ### 1508 63
FLNP/F1C/B1758/### / #### / ### 1758 73,5
FLNP/F1C/B2008/### / #### / ### 2008 84
        ↑                                  ↑            ↑             ↑
   Base code                                Light     Precision      Cover
                                                        colour        Lens
Produkt / Product: NP Focus-2 4 Channel
FLNP/F4C/B0258/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 258 14,1
FLNP/F4C/B0508/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 508 28,2
FLNP/F4C/B0758/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 758 42,3
FLNP/F4C/B1008/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 1008 56,4
        ↑                                    ↑       ↑       ↑      ↑            ↑           ↑
Base code                                    CH1    CH2      CH3    CH4      Precision    Cover
                                                                 Light colour                            Lens
Produkt / Product: NP Darklite 1 Channel
FLDL/F1C/B0258/### / #### / ### 258 10,5
FLDL/F1C/B0508/### / #### / ### 508 21
FLDL/F1C/B0758/### / #### / ### 758 31,5
FLDL/F1C/B1008/### / #### / ### 1008 42
FLDL/F1C/B1258/### / #### / ### 1258 52,5
FLDL/F1C/B1508/### / #### / ### 1508 63
FLDL/F1C/B1758/### / #### / ### 1758 73,5
FLDL/F1C/B2008/### / #### / ### 2008 84
        ↑                                  ↑            ↑            ↑
   Base code                                Light     Precision    Colour
                                                        colour        Lens
Produkt / Product: Darklite 4 Channel
FLDL/F4C/B0258/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 258 14,1
FLDL/F4C/B0508/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 508 28,2
FLDL/F4C/B0758/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 758 42,3
FLDL/F4C/B1008/### ### ### ### / #### / ### 1008 56,4
        ↑                                    ↑       ↑       ↑      ↑            ↑             ↑
Base code                                    CH1    CH2      CH3    CH4      Precision    Cover
                                                                 Light colour                            Lens
Bitte bei Bestellung die Art.Nr. um die gewünschte Lichtfarbe und Cover / Linse ergänzen. Please complete the item nr. with the desired light colour and cover / lens type.